
County of Riverside
Auditor Controller's Office
Property Tax Division - Redevelopment
Redevelopment Other Assets  FY 16-17
Date: 6/22/2017

L25

Agency County

Agency Fund 66105

Asset Receipts 433,626.82
EQ Roll Tax Increment 433,626.82

Fund Balance - Query date 433,626.82
0.00 

Other Adjustments 433,626.82

01-1007 General  RDV HS34188 (01-1001) 52,217.49                   
01-1122 Co. Library RDV (01-1121) 5,801.50                     
01-1125 Co. Fire RDV (01-1123) 17,975.97                   
01-1134  Supervisorial Road District 4 254.96                        

County Residual Total 76,249.92

02-2152 CITY OF BLYTHE ANX 123.52                        
02-2224 CATHEDRAL CITY FIRE 8.72                             
02-2225 City of Cathedral City 12.16                          
02-2252 City of Coachella ANX 8.14                             
02-2301 City of Corona 1,704.26                     
02-2321 City of Desert Hot Springs 64.42                          
02-2352 City of Lake Elsinore ANX 3.15                             
02-2375 City of La Quinta 4,567.19                     
02-2407 City of Hemet 241.46                        
02-2495 City of Murrieta 147.27                        
02-2498 City of Murrieta City Library 37.51                          
02-2580 City of Palm Desert 93.81                          
02-2601 City of Palm Springs 154.41                        
02-2701 City of Riverside 2,454.90                     
02-3100 City of Menifee 1,479.50                     
02-3110 City of Menifee Fire Protection 1,310.74                     
02-3200 City of Wildomar 328.12                        
02-3210 City of Wildomar Fire Protection 340.61                        
02-3400 City of Eastvale 832.68                        
02-3410 City of Eastvale Fire Protection 2,161.93                     
02-3500 City of Jurupa Valley 8,842.92                     

City Residual Total 24,917.42

03-0018 COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 1.32                             
03-0801 BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 5,525.82                     
03-1601 COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 37,048.20                   
03-1701 CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 13,875.95                   
03-2001 DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 1,144.14                     
03-2201 DESERT CENTER UNIFIED-PTR 53.92                          
03-2301 LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED-PTR 4,840.96                     
03-3201 HEMET UNIFIED-PTR 2,546.68                     
03-3601 JURUPA UNIFIED-PTR 62,257.25                   
03-3901 MENIFEE SCHOOL-PTR 125.18                        
03-4501 MURRIETA UNIFIED-PTR 836.82                        
03-4701 NUVIEW SCHOOL-PTR 393.49                        
03-5101 PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 7,861.11                     
03-5301 PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 869.90                        
03-5701 PERRIS SCHOOL-PTR 164.48                        
03-5801 RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 10,852.84                   
03-6101 ROMOLAND SCHOOL-PTR 633.40                        
03-6501 TEMECULA UNIFIED-PTR 405.39                        
03-8001 VAL VERDE UNIF-PTR 6,275.89                     
03-8601 PERRIS UNION HIGH SCHOOL-PTR 5,463.89                     
03-9830 ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND-PTR 1,251.98                     
03-9831 PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND-PTR 5,282.20                     
03-9832 PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND-PTR 3,504.00                     

Schools Residual Total 171,214.81

03-0009 SAN BERNARDINO VAL COM COLLEGE-PTR 9.92                             
03-5401-CC-PALO VERDE COMM COLLEGE -PTR 152.13                        
03-9001-CC-DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE-PTR 8,469.78                     
03-9101-CC-RIVERSIDE CITY COMM COLLEGE-PTR 12,892.14                   
03-9201-CC-MT SAN JACINTO JUNIOR COLLEGE-PTR 2,796.51                     

College Residual Total 24,320.48

03-9896-RIV. CO. OFFICE OF EDUCATION-PTR 17,067.51                   

RCOE Residual Total 17,067.51

04-1110 - RIV CO REG PARK & OPEN SPACE 1,461.01                     
04-1351 - FLOOD CONTROL ADMINISTRATION 797.28                        
04-1361 - FLOOD CONTROL ZONE 1 5,590.56                     
04-1362 - FLOOD CONTROL ZONE 2 1,432.53                     
04-1363 - FLOOD CONTROL ZONE 3 420.50                        
04-1364 - FLOOD CONTROL ZONE 4 2,270.71                     
04-1365 - FLOOD CONTROL ZONE 5 690.99                        
04-1366 - FLOOD CONTROL ZONE 6 720.11                        
04-1367 - FLOOD CONTROL ZONE 7 74.01                          
04-1724 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 22 7.68                             
04-1734 - SERVICE AREA # 33 MENIFEE 16.90                          
04-1756 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 51 24.34                          
04-1757 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 52 4.91                             
04-1768 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 62 1.62                             
04-1776 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 69 3.20                             
04-1777 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 70* 41.72                          
04-1788 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 80 178.71                        
04-1792 - SERVICE AREA #84 - MENIFEE 10.62                          
04-1793 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 84 21.51                          
04-1794 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 85 139.13                        
04-1798 - SERVICE AREA #86 - MENIFEE 122.87                        
04-1799 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 89 1.66                             
04-1808 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 97 4.90                             
04-1837 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 125 45.05                          
04-1838 - COUNTY SERVICE AREA 126 214.68                        
04-4005 - SUMMIT CEMETERY DISTRICT 264.33                        
04-4015 - COACHELLA VALLEY PUBLIC CEMETERY 190.16                        
04-4018 - ELSINORE VALLEY CEMETERY 126.11                        
04-4025 - MURRIETA CEMETERY 6.03                             
04-4031 - PALM SPRINGS PUBLIC CEMETERY 27.97                          
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04-4035 - PALO VERDE CEMETERY 10.60                          
04-4038 - PERRIS VALLEY CEMETERY 71.94                          
04-4041 - SAN JACINTO VALLEY CEMETERY 23.73                          
04-4047 - WILDOMAR CEMETERY 55.54                          
04-4151 - JURUPA COMMUNITY SERVICES 5,443.60                     
04-4156 - JURUPACOM SERV DIST ILL 2 2.43                             
04-4157 - JURUPA COMM SERV IMP 2 585.40                        
04-4158 - JURUPA COMM SERV IMP 3 636.64                        
04-4251 - RUBIDUX COMMUNITY SERVICES 4,050.35                     
04-4325 - COACHELLA FIRE PROTECTION 5.60                             
04-4341 - MURRIETA FIRE PROT DIST - CITY 129.35                        
04-4343 - MURRIETA FIRE POR CO FIRE - CITY 138.58                        
04-4365 - DESERT HOSPITAL 595.27                        
04-4381 - PALO VERDE VALLEY HOSPITAL 16.57                          
04-4391 - SAN GORGONIO PASS MEM HOSPITAL 284.75                        
04-4485 - PALO VERDE VALLEY LIBRARY 34.49                          
04-4555 - CV MOSQ & VECTOR CONTROL 1,098.83                     
04-4571 - N.W. MOSQUITO & VECTOR CONTROL DIST 1,117.70                     
04-4611 - COACHELLA VALLEY REC AND PARK 977.55                        
04-4621 - JURUPA AREA REC & PARK 1,419.41                     
04-4631 - COUNTY ORTEGA TRAIL REC & PK 170.81                        
04-4646 - VALLEY WIDE REC & PARK 85.91                          
04-4671 - HOME GARDENS SANITARY 57.21                          
04-4811 - CABAZON COUNTY WATER 81.24                          
04-4821 - COACHELLA VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 2,654.63                     
04-4822 - COACHELLA VALLEY WATER PSEUDO 2.61                             
04-4851 - MISSION SPRINGS WATER DIST 520.40                        
04-4856 - MISSION SPRINGS IMP 2 50.13                          
04-4861 - EAST BLYTHE COUNTY WATER 93.71                          
04-4893 - WEST VALLEY WATER 4.73                             
04-4917 - RUBIDOUX COMM SERV DEBT SERVICE 2.79                             
04-5121 - DESERT WATER AGENCY 352.61                        
04-5122 - DESERT WATER AGENCY PSEUDO 0.35                             
04-5171 - SAN GORGONIO PASS WTR AG DEBT 500.14                        
04-5401 - EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 2,039.11                     
04-5457 - EASTERN MUN WATER IMP DIST 7 6.05                             
04-5459 - EASTERN MUN WATER IMP DIST 9 19.03                          
04-5463 - EASTERN MUN WATER IMP DIST 12 3.48                             
04-5464 - EASTERN MUN WATER IMP DIST 13 200.97                        
04-5468 - EASTERN MUN WTR IMP DIST 17 59.87                          
04-5491 - EASTERN MUN WTR IMP DIST U-1 34.47                          
04-5494 - EASTERN MUN WTR IMP DIST U-4 4.45                             
04-5496 - EASTERN MUN WTR IMP DIST U-6 24.39                          
04-5501 - ELSINORE VALLEY MUNICIPAL WATER 1,849.00                     
04-5601 - LAKE HEMET MUNICIPAL WATER 207.08                        
04-5701 - WESTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 3,250.64                     

04-5711 - WESTERN MUN WATER 1ST FRINGE 0.93                             

28-4705 - COACHELLA VALLEY RESOURCE CONSER 39.44                          
28-4736 - RIVERSIDE CORONA RESOURCE CON 118.95                        
28-4831 - CVWD IMP DIST 1 DEBT SV 1,077.50                     

28-5263 - TEMESCAL VALLEY 29.74                          

38-4822 - CVWD STORM WTR UNIT 3,199.98                     

Special District Residual Total 48,352.48

03-0009 SAN BERNARDINO VAL COM COLLEGE-PTR 3.34
03-0018 COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 0.44
03-0801 BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 1,858.49
03-1601 COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 12,460.33
03-1701 CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 4,666.87
03-2001-DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 384.81
03-2201 DESERT CENTER UNIFIED-PTR 18.13
03-2301 LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED-PTR 1,628.15
03-3201 HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 856.52
03-3601 JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 20,938.83
03-3901 MENIFEE SCHOOL-PTR 42.10
03-4501 MURRIETA UNIFIED-PTR 281.45
03-4701 NUVIEW SCHOLL-PTR 132.34
03-5101 PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 2,643.91
03-5301 PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 292.57
03-5401-CC-PALO VERDE COMM COLLEGE-PTR 51.17
03-5701 PERRIS SCHOOL-PTR 55.32
03-5801 RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL-PTR 3,650.11
03-6101 ROMOLAND SCHOOL-PTR 213.03
03-6501 TEMECULA UNIFIED-PTR 136.34
03-8001 VAL VERDE UNIF-PTR 2,110.76
03-8601 PERRIS UNION HIGH SCHOOL-PTR 1,837.66
03-9001-CC-DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE-PTR 2,848.62
03-9101-CC-RIVERSIDE CITY COMM COLLEGE-PTR 4,335.98
03-9201-CC-MT SAN JACINTO JUNIOR COLLEGE-PTR 940.54
03-9830 ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND-PTR 421.07
03-9831 PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND-PTR 1,776.55
03-9832 PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND-PTR 1,178.49
03-9896-RIV. CO. OFFICE OF EDUCATION-PTR 5,740.28

ERAF Residual Total 71,504.20

Total Residual 433,626.82

TOTAL PASSTHRU, INTEREST & RESIDUAL 433,626.82

RPTTF FUND TOTAL 0.00
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